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Save Our Kids’ Music is providing the following list of private music teachers as a resource for parents. Private
lessons provide one on one instruction for students that supplement the learning they receive in a group setting. 
SOKM does not endorse any particular teacher.  It is the responsibility of the parent and student to find a teacher 
that is suitable for the learning style and temperament of the student. Scheduling, in-person/on-line, and
fee discussions are to be made between the teacher and the parent.

Flute  Phone email Level Area
Caitlin Boruch (310) 866-0586 caitlinwb@gmail.com All Thousand Oaks, Agoura
Cavit Celayir-Monezis (805) 341-0937 cavit@cavitmuzik.com Int Ventura County
Brian Hix (541) 598-6860 obrian3a@yahoo.com Beg/Int Simi Valley, Thousand Oaks
Bev Matsumura (805) 295-0273 mrsmats@sbcglobal.net All Camarillo
Niccole Modell (805) 279-0017 niccole.modell@gmail.com All Camarillo
Betty Nicholson (818) 601-7966 betnich@hotmail.com All Ventura County
Mary Predmore (805) 501-0497 marypred@yahoo.com  All Online
Dan Rhymes (805) 231-1303 brahms115@gmail.com All Camarillo
Piccolo
Caitlin Boruch (310) 866-0586 caitlinwb@gmail.com All Thousand Oaks, Agoura
Cavit Celayir-Monezis (805) 341-0937 cavit@cavitmuzik.com Int Ventura County
Bev Matsumura (805) 295-0273 mrsmats@sbcglobal.net All Camarillo
Niccole Modell (805) 279-0017 niccole.modell@gmail.com All Camarillo
Mary Predmore (805) 501-0497 marypred@yahoo.com  All On-line
Oboe
Cavit Celayir-Monezis (805) 341-0937 cavit@cavitmuzik.com Int Ventura County
Bassoon
Nick Akdag (805) 216-0674 nickakdag@gmail.com All Ventura County
Cavit Celayir-Monezis (805) 341-0937 cavit@cavitmuzik.com All Ventura County
Clarinet/Bass Clarinet
Cavit Celayir-Monezis (805) 341-0937 cavit@cavitmuzik.com Int Ventura County
Don Christensen (347) 406-4056 duffle@zobs.net All Camarillo
Karen Gatchel (805) 383-6767 theclassicalmusiccompany@gmail.com All Camarillo
Dan Rhymes (805) 231-1303 brahms115@gmail.com All Camarillo
David Singer (973)634-3197 singerclarinet@gmail.com All Camarillo
Saxophone
Cavit Celayir-Monezis (805) 341-0937 cavit@cavitmuzik.com Int Ventura County
Karen Gatchel (805) 383-6767 theclassicalmusiccompany@gmail.com All Camarillo
Kingsley Hickman (805) 905-9594 kingsleyohickman@gmail.com All Thousand Oaks
Brian Hix (541) 598-6860 obrian3a@yahoo.com Beg/Int Simi Valley, Thousand Oaks
Dan Rhymes (805) 231-1303 brahms115@gmail.com All Camarillo
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Trumpet  Phone email Level Area
Cavit Celayir-Monezis (805) 341-0937 cavit@cavitmuzik.com Beg Ventura County
Mike Fortunato (805) 816-1447 fortunatotrumpet@gmail.com All Newbury Park
Bob Schmidt (805) 702-5076 schmidt08@verizon.net All Camarillo
French Horn
Cavit Celayir-Monezis (805) 341-0937 cavit@cavitmuzik.com Int Ventura County
Tommy Militello (805) 750-8947 tcmilitello@gmail.com All Thousand Oaks
Louise MacGillavry (805) 341-7270 horn.tchr@yahoo.com All Ventura County
Trombone
Cavit Celayir-Monezis (805) 341-0937 cavit@cavitmuzik.com Beg Ventura County
Bob Schmidt (805) 702-5076 schmidt08@verizon.net All Camarillo
Euphonium/Baritone
Cavit Celayir-Monezis (805) 341-0937 cavit@cavitmuzik.com Beg Ventura County
Michael Freed (818) 425-7355 euphmastermike@aol.com All Thousand Oaks
Bob Schmidt (805) 702-5076 schmidt08@verizon.net All Camarillo
Tuba
Michael Freed (818) 425-7355 euphmastermike@aol.com All Thousand Oaks
Percussion
F. Scott Moyer (805) 529-2348 fscottmoyer@earthlink.net All Camarillo
Bart Tompkins (805) 618-0000 imdrumnbat@gmail.com All Ventur County, On-line
Al Velasquez (805) 233-4400 alvelasquezdrums.com All Camarillo
Violin
Dorene Blair (781) 248-3144 dkblair8@gmail.com All Camarillo
Vera Dragicevich (323) 683-4565 veraviolin@icloud.com All Camarillo
Gulia Gurevich (440) 228-6679 guliagurevich1281@gmail.com All Thousand Oaks
Trina Manders (805) 300-6614 trinamanders@gmail.com All Thousand Oaks
Viola
Dorene Blair (781) 248-3144 dkblair8@gmail.com All Camarillo
Gulia Gurevich (440) 228-6679 guliagurevich1281@gmail.com All Thousand Oaks
Cello
Loralee Brown (805) 427-6465 loraleebrowncello@gmail.com All Camarillo
Celine Gietzen (805) 443-8809 celine@celinegietzen.com  All Camarillo
String Bass
Mike Velasquez (805) 797-3396 mmvbass@gmail.com All Camarillo
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Guitar  Phone email Level Area
Christopher Cohen (805) 405-3112 pianomancan89@gmail.com Beg/Int Ventura County
Amilcar Cruz (301)728-9045 1sologuitarist@gmail.com All Camarillo
F. Scott Moyer (805) 529-2348 fscottmoyer@earthlink.net All Camarillo
Rodrigo Paiva (240) 529-8500 rodrigopaivabr@gmail.com All Ventura County
Bass Guitar
F. Scott Moyer (805) 529-2348 fscottmoyer@earthlink.net All Camarillo
Mike Velasquez (805) 797-3396 mmvbass@gmail.com All Camarillo
Voice
Christopher Cohen (805) 405-3112 pianomancan89@gmail.com Beg/Int Ventura County
Elisa Rega (503) 490-9544 elisa.rega@gmail.com Beg/Int Ventura
Piano
Christopher Cohen (805) 405-3112 pianomancan89@gmail.com All Ventura County
Noelle Compinsky-Tinturin (805) 402-3292 noelle@tinturinmusic.com All Camarillo
Vera Dragicevich (323) 683-4565 veraviolin@icloud.com Beg/Int Camarillo
Karen Gatchel (805) 383-6767 theclassicalmusiccompany@gmail.com Beg/Int Camarillo
Bev Matsumura (805) 295-0273 mrsmats@sbcglobal.net Beg/Int Camarillo
Niccole Modell (805) 279-0017 niccole.modell@gmail.com All Camarillo
F. Scott Moyer (805) 529-2348 fscottmoyer@earthlink.net All Camarillo
Betty Nicholson (818) 601-7966 betnich@hotmail.com All Ventura County
Bob Schmidt (805) 702-5076 schmidt08@verizon.net Beg/Int Camarillo

Music Teachers Association of California – Pleasant Valley/Ventura County Branch www.pv-vcmtac.org


